
 
Collège CANTELANDE  

1 chemin des sources  

33610 CESTAS 

CONSEILS DE CLASSES 
CALENDRIER DU 2

ème
 TRIMESTRE  

ANNEE SCOLAIRE 2022-2023 

 

 

 
 

Cestas, le 17 janvier 2023        La Principale Adjointe, 

A.-Elisabeth Duramou 

DATES HORAIRES Mme 

SAINT-ANDRE 

 

Salle 10 

Mme  

DURAMOU 

 

Mezzanine CDI 

Mme  

BOCCHI 

 

Mezzanine CDI 

Mme 

GUEUDELIN 

 

Salle 10 

 

Lundi 13 mars  

2023  

 

16h45 

 

18h05 

 

19h25 

305 

 

307 

 

306 

 

303 

 

301 

 

302 

 

  

 

Mardi 14 mars 

2023 

 

16h45 

 

18h00 

 

19h15 

408  

 

407 

 

405 

 

403 

 

304 

 

402 

  

 

Jeudi 16 mars 2023 

 

16h45 

 

18h00 

 

19h15 

501 

 

406 

 

506 

401 

 

607 

 

404 

 

  

 

Vendredi 17 mars  

2023 

 

16h45 

 

18h00 

507 

 

504 

 508 

 

502 

 

 

 
Lundi 20 mars  

2023 

 

16h45 

 

18h00 

 

19h15 

505 

 

503 

 

 

 

603 

 

601 

 

602 

 

  

 

 

 
Mardi 21 mars 

2023 

16h45 

 

18h00 

 

 

606 

 

604 

 608 

 

605 


